
2.00 PM

11.00 AM

2.30 PM

2.30 PM

2.30 PM

2.30 PM

2 0 2 5

A
C

T
IV

IT
IE

S
 &

 E
V

E
N

T
S

M
O

N
T

H
L

Y
 S

C
H

E
D

U
L

E
 H

IG
H

L
IG

H
T

S

MANICURES

LINDA & JOHN VISIT WITH ANIMALS

SING-ALONG WITH PAUL

INDOOR GARDENING

COOKING CLUB

MOOR TEAS COMMUNITY EVENT

04

10

11

22

23

24

facebook.com/moorhousecare

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or

cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.

3.00 PMUKULELE AFTERNOON25

2.30 PMFOOT SPAS & CHIROPODIST29

ALL DAYRON’S BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS29

M O O R  H O U S E
CARE  HOME

SEPTEMBER

10.00 AMLISA THE HAIRDRESSER16

10.45 AMWHAT’S IN THE NEWS20

11.00 AMARTS & CRAFTS MORNING24

2.30 PMBEST FOOT FORWARD WITH SIMON02

2.30 PMTRIP - GARDEN CENTRE30


