EVENTS HIGHLIGHTS TIES & SY SCHEDULE

$\frac{\overline{SEPTEMBER}}{2025}$

02	BEST FOOT FORWARD WITH SIMON	2.30 PM
04	MANICURES	2.00 PM
10	LINDA & JOHN VISIT WITH ANIMALS	11.00 AM
11	SING-ALONG WITH PAUL	2.30 PM
16	LISA THE HAIRDRESSER	10.00 AM
20	WHAT'S IN THE NEWS	10.45 AM
22	INDOOR GARDENING	2.30 PM
23	COOKING CLUB	2.30 PM
24	ARTS & CRAFTS MORNING	11.00 AM
24	MOOR TEAS COMMUNITY EVENT	2.30 PM
25	UKULELE AFTERNOON	3.00 PM
29	FOOT SPAS & CHIROPODIST	2.30 PM
29	RON'S BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS	ALL DAY
30	TRIP - GARDEN CENTRE	2.30 PM

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.